
 
 

 
 

2010 Rotary River Run 
Saturday, June 5, 2010 

Riverfront Park – Corvallis, Oregon 
5K (3.1 Miles) 

 
5K Overall Results 

 
Place Name                  No.   Ag S Div/Tot  Div    City       Time    Pace   
===== ===================== ===== == = ======== ====== ========== ======= =====  
    1 Grant Finney           1711 25 M   1/4    M2029  Tigard       16:30  5:19  
    2 Bryan Cobb             1708 26 M   2/4    M2029  Corvallis    17:48  5:44  
    3 Jeff Larson            1723 36 M   1/3    M3039  Corvallis    18:46  6:03  
    4 Tyler Childers         1737 29 M   3/4    M2029  Corvallis    19:04  6:09  
    5 Keith Evenden          1710 44 M   1/3    M4049  Corvallis    19:35  6:19  
    6 Austin Culver          1722 15 M   1/1    M1519  Albany       19:48  6:23  
    7 Aubra Lewellen         1730 30 F   1/5    F3039  Corvallis    21:42  6:59  
    8 Jessica Soto           1727 16 F   1/4    F1519  West Stayt   21:48  7:01  
    9 Katie Bryan            1735 16 F   2/4    F1519  Corvallis    21:54  7:03  
   10 Brittany Soto          1726 19 F   3/4    F1519  Jefferson    23:54  7:42  
   11 Brady Smith            1724 32 M   2/3    M3039  Albany       24:26  7:52  
   12 John Henry             1712 51 M   1/3    M5059  Albany       25:22  8:10  
   13 Edward Bryan           1734 54 M   2/3    M5059  Corvallis    25:49  8:19  
   14 Shannon Zuschlag       1720 30 F   2/5    F3039  Rockaway B   26:17  8:28  
   15 Michelle Nycz          1715 30 F   3/5    F3039  Albany       26:24  8:30  
   16 Hank Hermansen         1725 27 M   4/4    M2029  Corvallis    26:51  8:39  
   17 Clint Cole             1732 44 M   2/3    M4049  Salem        26:53  8:39  
   18 Dusty Booze            1731 41 M   3/3    M4049  Keizer       26:55  8:40  
   19 Biff Traber            1729 59 M   3/3    M5059  Corvallis    27:35  8:53  
   20 Marti Cersovski        1707 37 F   4/5    F3039  Albany       28:38  9:13  
   21 Larry Klika            1713 61 M   1/2    M6069  Oregon Cit   29:05  9:22  
   22 Kelly Peters           1716 25 F   1/1    F2029  Dallas       30:48  9:55  
   23 Helen Jackson          1733 44 F   1/2    F4049  Corvallis    31:11 10:03  
   24 Susan Poole            1736 63 F   1/2    F6069  Corvallis    32:07 10:21  
   25 Linda Klika            1714 61 F   2/2    F6069  Oregon Cit   33:27 10:46  
   26 Kathy Crowe            1709 55 F   1/2    F5059  Corvallis    44:33 14:21  
   27 Dori Ratzlaff          1717 55 F   2/2    F5059  Corvallis    44:33 14:21  
   28 Jack Duren             1728 69 M   2/2    M6069  Philomath    55:26 17:51  
   29 Olivia Branson         1703 15 F   4/4    F1519  Corvallis    55:35 17:54  
   30 Shawna Branson         1704 42 F   2/2    F4049  Corvallis    59:12 19:04  
   31 Brianna Winnie         1718 33 F   5/5    F3039  Albany       59:16 19:05  
   32 Nathan Winnie          1719 32 M   3/3    M3039  Albany       59:18 19:05  
   33 Jane Brown             1721 87 F   1/2    F7099  Corvallis  1:00:19 19:25  
   34 Bud Ames               1701 75 M   1/1    M7099  Corvallis  1:01:57 19:57  
   35 Jan Ames               1702 74 F   2/2    F7099  Corvallis  1:01:59 19:57  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
5K Awards List 

 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Grant Finney          25 Tigard          OR   16:30  5:19  
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Aubra Lewellen        30 Corvallis       OR   21:42  6:59  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
    1  1722 Austin Culver          5 15 Albany             OR   19:48  6:23  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
    1  1727 Jessica Soto           5 16 West Stayton       OR   21:48  7:01  
    2  1735 Katie Bryan            5 16 Corvallis          OR   21:54  7:03  
    3  1726 Brittany Soto          5 19 Jefferson          OR   23:54  7:42  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1  1711 Grant Finney           5 25 Tigard             OR   16:30  5:19  
    2  1708 Bryan Cobb             5 26 Corvallis          OR   17:48  5:44  
    3  1737 Tyler Childers         5 29 Corvallis          OR   19:04  6:09  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1  1716 Kelly Peters           5 25 Dallas             OR   30:48  9:55  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1  1723 Jeff Larson            5 36 Corvallis          OR   18:46  6:03  
    2  1724 Brady Smith            5 32 Albany             OR   24:26  7:52  
    3  1719 Nathan Winnie          5 32 Albany             OR   59:18 19:05  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1  1730 Aubra Lewellen         5 30 Corvallis          OR   21:42  6:59  
    2  1720 Shannon Zuschlag       5 30 Rockaway Beach     OR   26:17  8:28  
    3  1715 Michelle Nycz          5 30 Albany             OR   26:24  8:30  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1  1710 Keith Evenden          5 44 Corvallis          OR   19:35  6:19  
    2  1732 Clint Cole             5 44 Salem              OR   26:53  8:39  
    3  1731 Dusty Booze            5 41 Keizer             OR   26:55  8:40  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1  1733 Helen Jackson          5 44 Corvallis          OR   31:11 10:03  
    2  1704 Shawna Branson         5 42 Corvallis          OR   59:12 19:04  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1  1712 John Henry             5 51 Albany             OR   25:22  8:10  
    2  1734 Edward Bryan           5 54 Corvallis          OR   25:49  8:19  
    3  1729 Biff Traber            5 59 Corvallis          OR   27:35  8:53  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1  1709 Kathy Crowe            5 55 Corvallis          OR   44:33 14:21  
    2  1717 Dori Ratzlaff          5 55 Corvallis          OR   44:33 14:21  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
    1  1713 Larry Klika            5 61 Oregon City        OR   29:05  9:22  
    2  1728 Jack Duren             5 69 Philomath          OR   55:26 17:51  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
    1  1736 Susan Poole            5 63 Corvallis          OR   32:07 10:21  
    2  1714 Linda Klika            5 61 Oregon City        OR   33:27 10:46  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
    1  1701 Bud Ames               5 75 Corvallis          OR 1:01:57 19:57  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
    1  1721 Jane Brown             5 87 Corvallis          OR 1:00:19 19:25  
    2  1702 Jan Ames               5 74 Corvallis          OR 1:01:59 19:57  
 

 
 


